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GULLY RACING
10 LUGLIO 2023
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ESPERTI 2 TURNO ELENCO GIRI

,\i

POS

o~ WN =

No CONDUTTORE

71
106
104

85
212

58

MISEREMINI Salvatore
SPOSATO Aldo Maurizio
ANZUINI Emanuele

MASCIOLI Alessandro
AMBROSI Jody BIG
GOl Ivan

PETTINI Eros

PERRI Giandomenico BIG
DORMI Gianmarco

EBERLE Alessandro

VECCHI Luca BIG
PADOVANI Andrea

RIOLO Francesco

CALDERONE Marco BIG
KURTIN Alessio

VECCHIO Daniele

MELIS Cristian

CANDELO Fabio

PALLANTI Michael
PERISSINOTTO Giacomo
KUNGULLI Mikel

DI GIROLAMO Stefano

TOSA Lorenzo

GIAMPAOLI RUSTICHELLI Ed
INCRAPERA Riccardo
SCOMAZZON Alberto BIG
LUNARDON Paolo

SOPRANI Davide

SOFFRITTI Raffaele

ALBINI Patrik

PROIETTI Fabio

CIANCIARUSO Pasquale
BIONDI Moreno

MINOZZI Marco

BALUCANI Ettore

MARINO Alessandro

BALUCANI Fabio

TORRICELLI Franco BIG
MONDINI Roberto

CHIODINI Luca

PELLICCIONI Alessandro
PAGANOTTO Roberto

NICOLI Roberto

PARLANTI Edoardo

VIGNALI Matteo

DALLA Giovanni

COCITO Andrea

Scarperia 10 LUGLIO 2023

NAZ TEAM

AUTO
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SBK
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SSP
SBK
SSB
SBK
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SSP
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SSP
SSP
SSP
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SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
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SBK
SSB
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
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SSP
SSP
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TEMPO

2'08.255
2'08.459
2'09.367
2'10.745
2'11.164
2'11.222
2'11.650
2'11.885
2'12.068
2'12.168
2'12.264
2'12.507
2'12.766
2'13.154
2'13.357
2'13.528
2'13.760
2'14.024
2'14.240
2'14.245
2'14.328
2'14.340
2'14.681
2'14.778
2'14.831
2'14.833
2'14.881
2'15.530
2'15.562
2'15.762
2'15.838
2'16.072
2'16.150
2'16.299
2'16.484
2'16.527
2'16.629
2'17.010
2'17.074
2'17.251
2'17.530
2'18.840
2'19.399
2'19.406
2'20.650
2'23.977
2'24.131

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/5 147.222
0.204 7/8 146.988
1.112 3/8 145.956
2.490 2/6 144.418
2.909 4/7 143.957
2.967 4/7 143.893
3.395 3/5 143.425
3.630 2/3 143.170
3.813 3/4  142.971
3.913 2/3 142.863
4.009 5/6 142.759
4.252 2/3 142.498
4.511 3/4  142.220
4.899 2/5 141.805
5.102 3/4  141.589
5.273 6/7 141.408
5.505 3/6 141.163
5.769 6/7 140.885
5.985 4/7 140.658
5.990 6/7 140.653
6.073 3/7 140.566
6.085 5/6 140.553
6.426 6/7 140.197
6.523 6/7 140.097
6.576 3/5 140.041
6.578 4/6 140.039
6.626 2/6  139.990
7.275 2/3 139.319
7.307 3/5 139.286
7.507 2/6  139.081
7.583 3/4 139.003
7.817 3/5 138.764
7.895 3/5 138.685
8.044 2/5 138.533
8.229 3/7 138.345
8.272 5/6 138.302
8.374 6/7 138.199
8.755 1/4 137.814
8.819 3/5 137.750
8.996 5/6 137.572
9.275 2/6 137.293
10.585 5/7 135.998
11.144 5/6 135.452
11.151 4/7 135.446
12.395 2/3 134.248
15.722 2/3 131.145
15.876 1/6 131.005
ORA FINE (

VEL

264.7
243.7
2547
267.3
2541
244.8
2471
248.8
267.3
267.9
247.7
242.6
275.5
250.5
257.7
265.3
257.7
242.6
2471
239.4
236.8
233.2
2471
252.9
270.6
246.5
2454
250.5
238.4
248.8
263.4
260.2
230.2
263.4
250.0
236.8
264.7
246.0
258.3
238.4
258.3
235.2
2471
238.4
237.3
2347
2181

)
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